23/06/2019 CHALLENGE KATA

Poussine

Féminin Kata (5 Par.)

- 10985761
- 11048126
11056464
- 10896307
- 10899174

Pupille

RAMSAMY LAENA
FERSING MAELYS
FAHIN YUNA
FONTAINE SUZANNE
LAURET MATHILDE

Féminin Kata (15 Par.)

|9740681|TE SHOTO CL DE BRAS PANON|ST ANDRE

| 9740001 | KARATE CLUB SAINTE SUZANNE|STE SUZANNE
| 9740001 | KARATE CLUB SAINTE SUZANNE|STE SUZANNE
|9740681|TE SHOTO CL DE BRAS PANON|BRAS PANON

| 9740001 | KARATE CLUB SAINTE SUZANNE|STE SUZANNE

- 10896315
- 10924245
- 10894181
- 11080237
11048069
- 110689160
- 10863642
- 10982848
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Benjamine

SIMON ANGELE
ROBERT CLOTILDE
CESAR LOANNE
MOREL LUCIE
LUDOVIC NELVA
FANGUIMACHE EVA
IDELSON MAYURI
AMOUNY JULTIE

Féminin Kata (7 Par.)

|9740681|TE SHOTO CL DE BRAS PANON|BRAS PANON

| 9740815 | KARATE SHOTOKAN ENTRE DEUX|ENTRE DEUX
|9740769 |DES ARTS MARTIAUX PORTOIS|LE PORT
|9740681|TE SHOTO CL DE BRAS PANON|ST BENOIT

| 9740001 | KARATE CLUB SAINTE SUZANNE|STE SUZANNE
|9740685| CTRE ETUDE KARATE SALINE|ST PAUL
|9740843 | KARATE DE LA PLAINE (CKDLP)|ST PAUL
|9740745| TROIS BASSINS KARATE CLUB|LES TROIS BASSINS

- 10973143
- 10899169
10928531
- 10894564
- 11151542

JOUAO ENORA
NALLATANGA AUDREY
ABDOU MANSARA

HOARAU NOEMIE
ATTOUMANI NICE WATTI

|9740769 |DES ARTS MARTIAUX PORTOIS|LE PORT

| 9740001 | KARATE CLUB SAINTE SUZANNE|STE SUZANNE
|9760606 | ECOLE DE KARATE DE MAYOTTE||DROM MAYOTTE
| 9740060 | KARATE CLUB DE SAINTE ROSE|STE ROSE

| 9760604 | KARATE ET SPORT POUR TOUS||DROM MAYOTTE
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Poussin

Masculin Kata (4 Par.)

Pupille

10992150
11058998
11143399
110006160

DUMEGE ANTOINE
SAINDOU ENIS
MIKIDADI HATEM
HOAREAU GAUTHIER

Masculin Kata (13 Par.)

| 9740815 | KARATE SHOTOKAN ENTRE DEUX|ENTRE DEUX | DROM
| 9760606 | ECOLE DE KARATE DE MAYOTTE||DROM MAYOTTE
| 9760604 | KARATE ET SPORT POUR TOUS||DROM MAYOTTE
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Benjamin

10840756
10984760
10897099
10992884
10983712
10974739
10971014
10772147

RABENIRINA FITIA
PILLANT METIS
CUVELIER BENJAMIN
THEVENIN MIKAEL
FELIX ROHAN MATHEO
OUSSENI OUNMAR
OMAR BEACOMBO
MAURIN INDY

Masculin Kata (16 Par.)

|9740844|L.A. KARATE CLUB |ST JOSEPH | DROM
|9740618 | TE CLUB DE BOIS DE NEFLES|SAINT DENIS | DROM
| 9740671 | KARATE CLUB LEO | INT GILLES LES HAUTS|DROM
|9740843 | KARATE DE LA PLAINE (CKDLP)|SAINT PAUL | DROM
|9740705 | ORTING KARATE CLUB CARPIN|ST ANDRE | DROM

| 9740745 | TROIS BASSINS KARATE CLUB|LES TROIS BASSINS  |DROM
|9760606 | ECOLE DE KARATE DE MAYOTTE||DROM MAYOTTE
| 9760606 | ECOLE DE KARATE DE MAYOTTE||DROM MAYOTTE
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10840753
10800520
10716782
10738389
11233734
10996537
10859553
11236949

RABENIRINA FIARO
PILLANT LOUKA

ALI SAYYID
HOUSSEIN NASSEM
ABDOU ELGUEROUJE
FALINIAINA AYMERIC
MAREC DARYL

ABDOU HAMZA ABRARH

|9740745| TROIS BASSINS KARATE CLUB|TROIS BASSINS | DROM
|9740618 | TE CLUB DE BOIS DE NEFLES|SAINT DENIS | DROM
|9740671 | KARATE CLUB LEO |ST PAUL | DROM
| 9740673 | KARATE CLUB PORTOIS |LE PORT | DROM
|9740673 | KARATE CLUB PORTOIS | PORT | DROM
| 9760604 | KARATE ET SPORT POUR TOUS||DROM MAYOTTE

|9740769|DES ARTS MARTIAUX PORTOIS|LE PORT | DROM

|9740685| CTRE ETUDE KARATE SALINE|INT GILLES LES HAUTS|DROM
|9760604 | KARATE ET SPORT POUR TOUS||DROM MAYOTTE
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